25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Date 26-08-2018 Oder Canal - Wroclaw
Organization Poland Federation TEAM FINAL RANKING
Ranking Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties | Weight ‘ Weight (g) Penalties Penalties ‘ Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
1 France “ 40,0 48.237 24.471 19,0- 21,0 B 293
2  South-Africa E 54,0 38.342 21.605 29,0- 25,0 738582 164
3 Russia i 62,0 37.456 23.385 25,0- 37,0 PR 162
4  Netherlands = 63,0 41.529 20.797 33,0- 30,0 Lis e 192
5 Poland ; 66,0 33.471 18.240 27,0- 39,0 2iaen 269
6  Czech Republic : 79,0 26.861 17.155 37,0- 42,0 S e 155
7  Hungary = 82,0 25.979 19.080 28,0- 54,0 Foast 272
8 England + 82,0 25.226 12.708 45,0- 37,0 S 344
9  Belgium “ 87,0 29.194 15.874 43,0- 44,0 R 188
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Date 26-08-2018 Oder Canal - Wroclaw
Organization Poland Federation TEAM FINAL RANKING
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
. — 3791116
10 Spain I 101,0 19.130 11.941 46,0- 55,0 I . 187
11  Germany - 103,0 23.020 15.800 67,0- 36,0 i 145
12 TItaly I I 106,0 17.501 9.805 53,0- 53,0 Rt 280
13 Slovakia h 108,0 17.042 9.880 64,0- 44,0 EAAR 243
- 6 9101014
14  Finland F 112,0 15.940 10.682 49,0- 63,0 Ca e 408
15 Croatia E 123,0 12.165 6.932 61,0- 62,0 BTV 139
16 Serbia B 1250 14.883 8.131 69,0- 56,0 Pt 115
17  Portugal 137,0 11.790 6.340 70,0- 67,0 LRy 226
Time President of J
& 15:05:13 .,f/(;,v yft JitE A
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
g:gtzniiaGt-i?:i-ZOIS Poland Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
1 Groot Anja Netherlands = 2 2,0 18.649 9.547 23 1-1 66
2 Hawryhuk Isabelle France " 2 3,0 15.405 8.153 19 1-2 91
3  Mertens Sarina Belgium [ || 2 3,0 11.181  7.275 31 2-1 50
4  Guidez Carole France " 2 5,0 12.683 7.437 22 2-3 97
5 Gronum Rita South-Africa E 2 5,0 12.361 6.562 16 4-1 28
6 Ignatenko Julia Russia - 2 5,0 12.135 8.355 3 1-4 39
7 Lenaerts Evi Belgium " 2 5,0 11.808 5.988 16 3-2 26
8  Smith Natasha South-Africa P= 2 5,0 7.926 4.950 22 2-3 39
9  Justa-Kowalska Kamila Poland ; 2 7,0 10.537 7.526 24 6-1 76
10 Manesse Stephanie France " 2 8,0 11.207 5.987 16 6-2 27
11  Audenaerd Ingeborg Netherlands = 2 8,0 4.672 2.639 19 5-3 14
12 Grimm Jasmin Germany - 2 9,0 11.066 7.023 18 8-1 29
13 Drgas Joanna Poland ; 2 9,0 6.167 3.493 14 4-5 23
14  Parise Lucie France | N | 2 9,0 4.376 2.204 21 4-5 46
15 Stenina Julia Russia i 2 10,0 10.135 8.017 24 1-9 37
16 Swart Mandy Netherlands = 2 10,0 9.744 5.153 16 7-3 34
17 Ovsikova Tereza Czech Republic : 2 10,0 8.110 6.059 22 2-8 28
. Pre5|dent of Jury
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25th Ladies Coarse Anglmg World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
g:;:ni::t-i?)i-zms Poland Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
18 Verhoeven Floor Netherlands = 2 10,0 7.482 3.824 29 4-6 54
19 Kleynhans Elsie Sophia South-Africa P: 2 10,0 7.290 4.064 25 6-4 42
20 Jablonska Natalia Poland ; 2 10,0 5.663 4.064 15 2-8 21
21 Novackova Markéta Czech Republic h 2 11,0 8.410 5.615 21 5-6 34
22  Pickering Emma England + 2 11,0 5.472 2,969 15 3-8 58
23  Abbot Julie England + 2 12,0 7.477 4.027 18 7-5 50
24 Rodriguez Salam Isabel Spain E 2 12,0 6.665 5.162 8 3-9 47
25 Gyulanszki Nikolett Hungary = 2 12,0 5.136 3.419 19 5-7 18
26 Kondakova Natalia Russia - 2 12,0 4,945 2.657 10 5-7 28
27 Oreski Sanja Croatia ;o 2 12,0 3.871 2431 21 3-9 17
28 Gottwald Bialdy Marta Poland ; 2 13,0 7.323 4.906 17 5-8 127
29 Walter-Barna Diana Hungary = 2 13,0 4.868 3.664 12 1-12 75
30 Kovacs Hajnalka Hungary o 2 14,0 7.461  6.289 10 3- 38
31 Prakapenka Anastasiya Russia ; 2 14,0 6.859 5.155 13 10-4 33
32 Driemel Marjana Germany - 2 15,0 5.260 3.710 20 12-3 39
33 Huhtala Tarja Finland FF 2 15,0 5.156 2.787 14 10-5 156
34 GresSovaJana Czech Republic - 2 15,0 4.598 2.710 23 9-6 19
. Presndent of Jury
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
g:gtzniiaGt-i?:i-ZOIS Poland Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
35 Chauvot Séverine France " 2 15,0 4.566 2.358 19 6-9 32
36 Siles Alvarez Susana M2 Spain E 2 15,0 4.356 2.264 31 7-8 33
37 Bacinova Barbora Czech Republic : 2 15,0 4.225 2.415 14 9-6 31
38 Pernu Heidi Finland == 2 17,0 3.188 1.875 17 6-11 119
39 Cibulkova Eva Slovakia E 2 18,0 4.410 3.422 13 16 -2 54
40 Hoffer Réka Hungary — 2 19,0 5.729 5.077 15 4-15 63
41 Mallada Nuria Spain E 2 19,0 2,931 1.734 21 9-10 34
42  Ferreira Virginia Portugal 2 20,0 5.171 4.619 28 16-4 55
43 Sgobbo Anna Italy " 2 20,0 4,966 2,752 7 13-7 47
44  Petkovic Zorica Serbia L 2 20,0 4.786 3.697 7 13-7 32
45 Haluskova Lucia Slovakia ) 2 20,0 4.222 2,422 4 14-6 44
46 Sim Samantha England + 2 20,0 3.904 2,197 22 10 -10 153
47  Brilli Federica Italy " 2 20,0 2.464 1.826 14 7 -13 59
48 Pavlovic Katarina Serbia = 2 21,0 5.146 3.114 27 11-10 30
49 Timoshkina Tatiana Russia i 2 21,0 3.382 2.652 15 8-13 25
50 Visciglia Veronica Italy " 2 21,0 3.301 2.709 10 7 -14 45
51 Pavelkova jr. Miroslava Slovakia E 2 21,0 3.077 1.983 16 8-13 35
. Pre5|dent of Jury
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25th Ladies Coarse Anglmg World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
g:;:ni::t-i?)i-zms Poland Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
52 Gore Charlotte England + 2 22,0 4.464 3.108 31 12 -10 28
53 Schmidt Steffi Germany - 2 22,0 3.688 3.652 16 17-5 23
54 Vermeersch Iris Belgium " 2 22,0 2,745 1.747 12 8-14 38
55  Turrini Silvina Italy (N | 2 23,0 3.294 2.147 21 11-12 91
56 Tosta Villino Ornella Spain E 2 23,0 2.950 1.667 14 11 -12 39
57 Snyman Carol South-Africa > 2 23,0 2,704 2,171 11 8 -15 21
58 Snellman Sarianne Finland FF 2 25,0 4,221 3.741 22 9-16 37
59 Petrovic Tamara Serbia L 2 25,0 1.826 1.086 27 13-12 19
60 Minanov Matea Croatia E 2 26,0 3.601 1.807 22 15-11 31
61 Rocha Ana Portugal @ 2 26,0 2.590 1.671 12 11-15 76
62 Baert Kim Belgium " 2 26,0 2,503 1.590 17 13 -13 61
63 Kosmelova Michaela Slovakia h 2 26,0 2,251 1.228 24 14 -12 53
64 Skoda Ivanka Croatia E 2 26,0 1.889 1.093 27 15-11 56
65 Saarela-Makynen Eija Finland FF 2 26,0 1.679 1.505 27 10 -16 45
66 Isidro Virginia Portugal & 2 28,0 1.531 1.179 22 12 -16 36
67 Purkrabkova Hana Czech Republic - 2 28,0 1.518 1.178 24 12 -16 43
68 Majsec Ivona Croatia E 2 28,0 1.509 1.197 29 11-17 13
. Presndent of Jury
: 13:08:00 {Z[ Hod: Mfuﬂl
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
g:gtzniiaGt-i?:i-ZOIS Poland Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
69 Rajic Gordana Serbia = 2 29,0 1.217 642 17 15-14 14
70 Azeitona Vera Portugal 2 29,0 1.159 801 32 14 -15 38
71 Parez Sonja Belgium " 2 31,0 957 838 5 17 -14 13
72 Beck Astrid Germany - 2 33,0 577 517 5 16 -17 22
73 Harmse Jade Sharalyn South-Africa E 1 19,0 6.334 6.334 9 17 -2 20
74  Smith Kayleigh England - 1 21,0 2.435 2435 11 17-4 30
75 Cabrini Anita Italy " 1 24,0 2.567 2.567 15 17-7 18
76  Kulcsar Aranka Hungary = 1 26,0 2.154 2.154 4 17-9 15
77 Liebenberg Adele South-Africa E 1 26,0 1.727 1.727 2 9-17 14
78 Larisch Bozena Poland ; 1 27,0 3.585 3.585 12 10 -17 18
79 Bredemeier Petra Germany - 1 27,0 1.355 1.355 2 17 -10 13
80 Pethoova Erika Slovakia E 1 28,0 1.714 1.714 13 17 -11 27
81 Petdczova Sandra Slovakia E 1 29,0 1.368 1.368 8 12 -17 30
82 Dagnall Helen England + 1 30,0 1.474 1.474 14 13 -17 25
83 Drazic Slavica Serbia L I | 30,0 1.087 1.087 15 17 -13 5
84 Isokorpi Riitta Finland FF 1 31,0 1.192 1.192 4 14 -17 13
85 Dercks Nina Germany - 1 31,0 1.074 1.074 8 14 -17 19
. President of Jury
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25th Ladies Coarse Anglmg World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
g:;:ni::t-i?)i-zms Poland Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
86 Radanovic Vesna Croatia ;o 1 31,0 878 878 6 17 -14 8
87 Marchiodi Claudia Italy | N | 1 32,0 909 909 14 15 -17 20
88 Rudnay Csilla Hungary = 1 32,0 631 631 17 15-17 63
89 Koivisto Stina Finland = 1 32,0 504 504 6 17 -15 38
90 Almecija Rodrig M2 Carmen Spain E 1 33,0 1.670 1.670 1 16 -17 24
91 De Schouwer Wanda Netherlands = 1 33,0 786 786 1 16 -17 16
92 Vinals Redondo Laia Spain . 1 33,0 558 558 13 17 -16 10
93 Pereira Felisberta Portugal & 1 34,0 1.247 1.247 5 17 -17 8
94  Lukic Marija Serbia L 1 34,0 821 821 13 17 -17 15
95 Misar Martina Croatia E 1 34,0 417 417 1 17 -17 14
96 Epping Kira Netherlands = 1 34,0 196 196 13 17 -17 8
97 Roguska Jurek Anna Poland h 1 34,0 196 196 1 17 -17 4
98 Cota Mariana Portugal & 1 34,0 92 92 9 17 -17 13
. President of Jury
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Date 26-08-2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
TEAM RANKING

Organization Poland Federation Leg nr. 2
Ranking Nation ’ Penalties| Weight ’ Weight Penalties ’ Fish
(Total) | (Total) (Best) (Anglers) (Total)
1 France rI 21 23.766 8.153 2-2-3-5-9 151
2  South-Africa % 25 21.605 6.562 1-2-3-4-15 76
3 Netherlands = 30 20.797 9.547 1-3-3-6-17 91
4 Germany I! 36 15.800 7.023 1-3-5-10-17 54
5 Russia E 37 14.071 5.155 4-4-7-9-13 53
6 England + 37 12,518 4.027 4-5-8-10-10 169
7 Poland ; 39 15.231 7.526 1-5-8-8-17 79
8 Czech Republic E 42 9.706 2.795 6-6-6-8-16 94
9 Belgium “ 44 13.320 5.988 1-2-13-14-14 96
10 Slovakia E 44 9.880 3.422 2-6-11-12-13 128
11 Italy “ 53 7.696 2.752 7-7-12-13-14 130
12 Hungary = 54 6.899 2.154 7-9-11-12-15 100
13 Spain _ 55 7.189 2.264 8-9-10-12-16 48
14 Serbia m 56 8.131 3.697 7-10-12-13-14 63
15 Croatia % 62 5.233 1.807 9-11-11-14 -17 50
16 Finland E 63 5.258 2.787 5-11-15-16 -16 195
17 Portugal 67 6.340 4.619 4 -15-15-16 -17 138
Time President of Jury
14:58:13
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018
Oder Canal - Wroclaw
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018
Oder Canal - Wroclaw

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 26-08-2018 Date 26-08-2018

Organization Poland Federation Leg nr. Organization Poland Federation Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.) (9) (nr.) | (nr.)
Groot = Ferreira T
1 Anja Netherlands 1 9.547 31 17 Virginia Portugal & 4 4.619 16
Justa-Kowalska Ignatenko -
2 Kamila Poland ; 1 7.526 33 8 18 Julia Russia i 4 3.780 7 2
Grimm Kleynhans .
3 Jasmin Germany - 1 7.023 16 8 19 Elsie Sophia South-Africa F 4 3.226 19 9
Gronum - Smith
4 Rita South-Africa F 1 6.562 10 8 20 Kayleigh England + 4 2.435 30 11
Mertens . Abbot
5 Sarina Belgium “ 1 3.906 19 15 21 Julie England + 5 4.027 24 16
Hawryhuk Schmidt
6 Isabelle France “ 2 8.153 30 17 22 Steffi Germany - 5 3.652 11 3
Harmse - Drgas
7 Jade Sharalyn South-Africa F 2 6.334 20 9 23 Joanna Poland ; 5 3.493 15 5
g  Lenaerts Belgium 2 5088 14 7 24 Huhtala Finland 5 2787 52 4
Evi 9 ) Tarja | )
Manesse Parise
9 Stephanie France “ 2 5.987 14 7 25 Lucie France “ 5 2,172 32 5
10 Cibulkova Slovakia E 2 3422 26 1 26  Verhoeven Netherlands = 6 3.824 34 14
Eva ) Floor )
Guid Novackova .
11 o France “ 3 5.246 66 10 27 orkete Czech Republic : 6 2.795 21 17
Smith - GreSova .
12 Natasha South-Africa % 3 4.950 19 10 28 Jana Czech Republic : 6 2,710 11 7
Swart Haluskova .
13 Mandy Netherlands 3 4.591 9 5 29 Lucia Slovakia E 6 2.422 20 2
Driemel Bacinova .
14 Marjana Germany - 3 3.710 12 3 30 Barbora Czech Republic : 6 1.810 14 3
Audenaerd Petkovic R Z
15 Ingeborg Netherlands 3 2.639 9 14 31 S vica Serbia - 7 3.697 17 5
Prakapenka . Sgobbo
16 Anastasiya Russia i 4 5.155 8 3 32 Anna Italy “ 7 2,752 18 1
Time President of Jury Time President of Jury
14:58:59 14:58:59

Owned FIPSed
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018

Oder Canal - Wroclaw
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 26-08-2018
Organization
‘ Ranking Angler
o
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Nation ‘

Italy
Russia
Hungary
England

Poland

1+l 2

Spain

Czech Republic
Poland

France
Hungary

Russia

>
—
il
—
o

Spain

Croatia

England

.I.

Serbia

.I.

England

‘ Penalties

7

7

10

10

10

Leg nr.
Weight Fish Peg
(9) (nr.) | (nr)
2.567 18

2.288 17 6

1.717 8 13

2.503 21 9

2.417 19 12

2.264 7 16

2.051 14 15

1.599 8 12

2.208 9 12

2.154 15 4

2.118 11 11

1.503 8 4

1.440 10 17

2.197 86 14

2.032 17 12

1.356 8 14

Owned FIPSed

Time
14:58:59
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President of Jury
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Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Leg nr.
Note Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note

‘ ‘ ‘ (@) ‘ (nr.) | (nr.)
ag  pBredemeier Germany 10 1.355
so Malada Spain 10 1197 12 13
51 nanov Croatia 11 1.807 8 15
52 Fethdovd Slovakia 11 1714 27 13
53 pern Finland 11 1313 75 10
54 ﬁ::::lska Hungary 11 1172 19 7
55 f",‘::fa Croatia 11 796 19 16
56  gosta Villino Spain 12 1.667 11 3
57  Kosmelova Slovakia 12 1228 36 9
s5g [alter-Barna Hungary 12 1204 28 1
59  Larrni Ttaly 12 1147 65 4
60 Fetrovic Serbia 12 740 14 17
61 oot Belgium 13 1590 42 4
62 ravelkovajr. slovakia 13 1.094 19 11
63 oradc Serbia 13 1087 5 15
64 Timoshkina Russia 13 730 10 8

Time President of Jury
14:58:59

Owned FIPSed
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018
Oder Canal - Wroclaw
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

coarse angling

Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
Brilli
65 Federica Italy “ 13 638
66  yormeersch Belgium “ 14 998 11 6
67 Radanovic Croatia m 14 878 8 6
Vesna
Parez -
68 Sonja Belgium “ 14 838 10 2
Visciglia
69  \eronica Italy “ 14 592 19 7
Rajic . ;
70 Gordana Serbia 14 575 10 11
71 Rocha Portugal & 15 919 53 11
Hoffer
72 Réka Hungary = 15 652 30 1
Snyman CAfri
73 Carol South-Africa % 15 533 8 6
Koivisto .
74 Stina Finland F 15 504 38 6
Azeitona s
75 Vera Portugal &5 15 358 15 17
76 inals Redondo Spain 16 558 10 13
ala
Snellman -
77 Sarianne Finland F 16 480 16 8
Isidro &
78 Virginia Portugal &5 16 352 20 12
Purkrabkova .
79 Hana Czech Republic : 16 340 34 10
80 :%:’e'a'"'a"y“e" Finland F 16 174 14 10
Time President of Jury
14:58:59 { LA

Owned FIPSed

’JF % Ao ,t’/f

25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018
Oder Canal - Wroclaw
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

coarse angling

wo

WORLD
e Aines

I8

h ¥

Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
Majsec .
81  iona Croatia i 17 312 5
g2 Pping Netherlands = 17 196 8 13
Ira
Roguska Jurek
83 Anna Poland ; 17 196 4 1
Cota o
84 Mariana Portugal 17 92 13 9
gs Beck German - 17 60 2 2
Astrid ermany

Owned FIPSed

Time
14:58:59
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25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018
Oder Canal - Wroclaw

coarse angling

CHAMPIONSHIP.
FOR CADIES

Sector A
Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 MERTENS Sarina Belgium “ 3.906 19 15
2 CIBULKOVA Eva Slovakia E 3.422 26 1
3 AUDENAERD Ingeborg Netherlands = 2.639 9 14
4  SMITH Kayleigh England —t= 2435 30 11
5 PARISE Lucie France “ 2,172 32 5
6 BACINOVA Barbora Czech Republic : 1.810 14 3
7 GYULANSZKI Nikolett Hungary = 1.717 8 13
8 JABLONSKA Natalia Poland ; 1.599 8 12
9 RODRIGUEZ SALAM Isabel Spain E 1.503 8 4
10 BREDEMEIER Petra Germany - 1.355 13 2
11 SKODA Ivanka Croatia E 796 19 16
12 PETROVIC Tamara Serbia m 740 14 17
13 TIMOSHKINA Tatiana Russia i 730 10 8
14  VISCIGLIA Veronica Italy “ 592 19 7
15 SNYMAN Carol South-Africa E 533 8 6
16 SAARELA-MAKYNEN Eija Finland F 174 14 10
17 COTA Mariana Portugal & 92 13 9
Time President of Jury
14:56:14
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CHAMPIONSHIP.
FOR LADIES

Sector B
Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 GRIMM Jasmin Germany - 7.023 16 8
2 HARMSE Jade Sharalyn South-Africa E 6.334 20 9
3 GUIDEZ Carole France “ 5.246 66 10
4 PRAKAPENKA Anastasiya Russia i 5.155 8 3
5  ABBOT Julie England —t= 4027 24 16
6 VERHOEVEN Floor Netherlands = 3.824 34 14
7 PETKOVIC Zorica Serbia m 3.697 17 5
8 OVSIKOVA Tereza Czech Republic : 2.051 14 15
9  ORESKI Sanja Croatia E 1.440 10 17
10 MALLADA Nuria Spain E 1.197 12 13
11  KOVACS Hajnalka Hungary = 1.172 19 7
12  TURRINI Silvina Italy “ 1.147 65 4
13 PAVELKOVA JR. Miroslava Slovakia E 1.094 19 11
14 PAREZ Sonja Belgium “ 838 10 2
15  KOIVISTO Stina Finland F 504 38 6
16 ISIDRO Virginia Portugal 352 20 12
17 ROGUSKA JUREK Anna Poland ; 196 4 1
Time President of Jury
14:56:15
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CHAMPIONSHIP.
FOR LADIES

Sector D
Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 JUSTA-KOWALSKA Kamila Poland ; 7.526 33 8
2 LENAERTS Evi Belgium “ 5.988 14 7
3 DRIEMEL Marjana Germany - 3.710 12 3
4 KLEYNHANS Elsie Sophia South-Africa E 3.226 19 9
5 HUHTALA Tarja Finland F 2.787 52 4
6  HALUSKOVA Lucia Slovakia E 2.422 20 2
7 KONDAKOVA Natalia Russia i 2.288 17 6
8 SILES ALVAREZ Susana M2 Spain E 2.264 7 16
9 CHAUVOT Séverine France “ 2.208 9 12
10  SIM Samantha England —f= 2197 6 14
11 MINANOV Matea Croatia E 1.807 8 15
12 WALTER-BARNA Diana Hungary = 1.204 28 1
13  BRILLI Federica Italy “ 638 10 5
14  RAJIC Gordana Serbia m 575 10 1
15 AZEITONA Vera Portugal 358 15 17
16 PURKRABKOVA Hana Czech Republic : 340 34 10
17  EPPING Kira Netherlands = 196 8 13

Sector C
Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 GRONUM Rita South-Africa E 6.562 10 8
2 MANESSE Stephanie France “ 5.987 14 7
3 SWART Mandy Netherlands = 4.591 9 5
4 IGNATENKO Julia Russia i 3.780 7 2
5 SCHMIDT Steffi Germany - 3.652 11 3
6 NOVACKOVA Markéta Czech Republic : 2.795 21 17
7 SGOBBO Anna Italy “ 2.752 18 1
8 GOTTWALD BIALDY Marta Poland ; 2.417 19 12
9 KULCSAR Aranka Hungary = 2.154 15 4
10  GORE Charlotte England m—f= 1356 8 14
11 PERNU Heidi Finland F 1.313 75 10
12 KOSMELOVA Michaela Slovakia E 1.228 36 9
13 DRAZIC Slavica Serbia m 1.087 5 15
14 VERMEERSCH Iris Belgium “ 998 11 6
15 ROCHA Ana Portugal 919 53 11
—
16 VINALS REDONDO Laia Spain i 558 10 13
17 MAISEC Ivona Croatia E 312 5 16
Time President of Jury
14:56:15
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Owned FIPSed

Time
14:56:16

President of Jury
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coarse angling

CHAMPIONSHIP.
FOR CADIES

25th Ladies Coarse Angling World Championship 2018
Oder Canal - Wroclaw

Sector E
Date 26-08-2018
Organization Poland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 GROOT Anja Netherlands = 9.547 31 14
2 HAWRYHUK Isabelle France “ 8.153 30 17
3 SMITH Natasha South-Africa E 4.950 19 10
4 FERREIRA Virginia Portugal 4.619 37 16
5 DRGAS Joanna Poland ; 3.493 15 5
6 GRESOVA Jana Czech Republic : 2.710 11 7
7 CABRINI Anita Italy “ 2.567 18 15
8  PICKERING Emma England —t= 2503 2 9
9 STENINA Julia Russia i 2.118 11 11
10 PAVLOVIC Katarina Serbia m 2.032 17 12
11 PETHOOVA Erika Slovakia E 1.714 27 13
12  TOSTA VILLINO Ornella Spain E 1.667 11 3
13  BAERT Kim Belgium “ 1.590 42 4
14 RADANOVIC Vesna Croatia E 878 8 6
15 HOFFER Réka Hungary = 652 30 1
16 SNELLMAN Sarianne Finland F 480 16 8
17 BECK Astrid Germany - 60 2 2
Time President of Jury
14:56:16

Owned FIPSed
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